

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 124-125 OF 2002

SUPTD.OF POLICE (RURAL),KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. RAJAGOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 03/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr.John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr.Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr.Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Rahul, Adv.

R.No.2

Ms.Jayshree, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr.Biswanath Agrrawalla, Adv.

Mr.B.V.Deepak, Adv.

Mr.Dilip Pillai, Adv.

for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter for final disposal in the fourth week of January, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master